Friday

Band

Avery Trace Middle School Concert Band
Prescott South Middle School Symphonic Band
Avery Trace Middle School Chamber Orchestra
Algood Middle School Band

Break for school dismissal
Monterey High School Band
Avery Trace Middle School Symphonic Band
Upperman Middle School 7th and 8th Grade Band
White County Middle School Band

Upperman High School Concert Band

Dinner Break
Stone Memorial High School Wind Enesemble
Tullahoma High School Concert Band
Hillwood High School Symphonic Band

pper Cumberland
ncert Festival

2020 Schedule (revised 2-12-20)

Warm
Up
12:30PM

1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM

3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

Travel
to Stage
12:55PM

1:25PM
1:55PM
2:25PM

3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25PM
4:55PM
5:25PM

6:25PM
6:55PM
7:25PM

Performance
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM

6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM

Exit
Stage
1:25PM

1:55PM
2:25PM
2:55 PM

3:55PM
4:25PM
4:55PM
5:25PM
5:55PM

6:55PM
7:25PM
7:55PM

Saturday
Band
Prescott South Middle School 6th Grade Band
Jackson County Band

Smith County Middle School Symphonic Band

Dickson Middle School Symphonic Band

Watertown Middle School Symphonic Band

Livingston Academy Concert Band

LaVergne High School Concert Band

Lunch Break

Livingston Middle School Jr. Wildcat Concert Band

LaVergne High School Wind Ensembnle

Rockwood High School Band

Gordonsville High School Band

Smith County High School Symphonic Band
Cookeville High School Symphonic Band

0000001

Warm
Up
9:00AM

9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM

1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM

Travel
to Stage
9:25AM

9:55AM
10:25AM
10:55AM
11:25AM
11:55AM
12:25PM

1:25PM
1:55PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM

Performance
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM

1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM

Exit
Stage
9:55AM

10:25AM
10:55AM
11:25AM
11:55AM
12:25PM
12:55PM

1:55PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25PM



