

				•	•				
Friday					Saturday				
Band	Warm Up	Travel to Stage	Performance	Exit Stage	Band	Warm Up	Travel to Stage	Performance	Exit Stage
Avery Trace Middle School Concert Band	12:30PM	12:55PM	1:00PM	1:25PM	Prescott South Middle School 6th Grade Band	9:00AM	9:25AM	9:30AM	9:55AM
Prescott South Middle School Symphonic Band	1:00PM	1:25PM	1:30PM	1:55PM	Jackson County Band	9:30AM	9:55AM	10:00AM	10:25AM
Avery Trace Middle School Chamber Orchestra	1:30PM	1:55PM	2:00PM	2:25PM	Smith County Middle School Symphonic Band	10:00AM	10:25AM	10:30AM	10:55AM
Algood Middle School Band	2:00PM	2:25PM	2:30PM	2:55 PM	Dickson Middle School Symphonic Band	10:30AM	10:55AM	11:00AM	11:25AM
Break for school dismissal					Watertown Middle School Symphonic Band	11:00AM	11:25AM	11:30AM	11:55AM
Monterey High School Band	3:00PM	3:25PM	3:30PM	3:55PM	Livingston Academy Concert Band	11:30AM	11:55AM	12:00PM	12:25PM
Avery Trace Middle School Symphonic Band	3:30PM	3:55PM	4:00PM	4:25PM	LaVergne High School Concert Band	12:00PM	12:25PM	12:30PM	12:55PM
Upperman Middle School 7th and 8th Grade Band	4:00PM	4:25PM	4:30PM	4:55PM	Lunch Break				
White County Middle School Band	4:30PM	4:55PM	5:00PM	5:25PM	Livingston Middle School Jr. Wildcat Concert Band	1:00PM	1:25PM	1:30PM	1:55PM
Upperman High School Concert Band	5:00PM	5:25PM	5:30PM	5:55PM	LaVergne High School Wind Ensembnle	1:30PM	1:55PM	2:00PM	2:25PM
Dinner Break					Rockwood High School Band	2:00PM	2:25PM	2:30PM	2:55PM
Stone Memorial High School Wind Enesemble	6:00PM	6:25PM	6:30PM	6:55PM	Gordonsville High School Band	2:30PM	2:55PM	3:00PM	3:25PM
Tullahoma High School Concert Band	6:30PM	6:55PM	7:00PM	7:25PM	Smith County High School Symphonic Band	3:00PM	3:25PM	3:30PM	3:55PM
Hillwood High School Symphonic Band	7:00PM	7:25PM	7:30PM	7:55PM	Cookeville High School Symphonic Band	3:30PM	3:55PM	4:00PM	4:25PM

2020 Schedule (revised 2-12-20)